OPTICAL SYSTEMS DESIGN PTY LTD   7/1 Vuko Pl. Warriewood  N.S.W.  Australia 2102
Telephone: + 61 2 9913 8540 Fax: +61 2 9913 8735  Website: www.osd.com.au   E-mail: sales@osd.com.au 1
INDUSTRIAL & DATA TRANSCEIVERS AND MULTIPLEXERS
OSD139A ASYNCHRONOUS RS232 TRANSCEIVER
 APPLICATIONS
� Data transmission through electrically noisy environments
� Secure communications
� Hazardous environments

Asynchronous
RS 232 x 1ch
ORDERING INFORMATION
OSD139AM  Fibre Optic RS232 Transceiver (Male D connector)
OSD139AF  Fibre Optic RS232 Transceiver (Female D connector)
Option L  1310nm singlemode operation (requires external powering)
D
1
Specifications contained herein are correct at the time of printing. We reserve the right to alter specifications without notice.
2
SPECIFICATIONS
PERFORMANCE
Data Rate  DC to 60kbps asynchronous
Pulse Distortion  <±5µS over full dynamic range
Transmit Optical Power -25 to -19dBm peak into multimode fiber (OSD139A only)
 -25 to -15dBm peak into singlemode fiber (OSD139AL only)
Receiver Sensitivity <-47dBm peak for 10-9 Bit Error Rate
Optical Link Budget >22dB at 850nm (>6km of multimode fiber)
 >22dB at 1310nm (>50km of singlemode fiber)
Receiver Saturation >-15dBm